MONDAY
STUDIO 1

STUDIO 2

TJUESDAY
STUDIO 1

STUDIO 2

WEDNESDAY
STUDIO 1

STUDIO 2

THURSDAY
STUDIO 1

STUDIO 2

FRIDAY
STUDIO 1

SATURDAY

FLORHAM PARK LOCATION

Amanda’s DanceXtensions

FLORHAM PARK LOCATION

SEPTEMBER 2025 - MAY 2026 CLASS SCHEDULE

CLASS

Ballet, Jazz, Tap Combo
Lyrical

Ballet

Lyrical

Ballet

Lyrical

Acro
Acro
Acro
Acro
Acro

Ballet & Jazz Combo
Ballet, Jazz, Tap Combo
Ballet

Lyrical

Ballet

Lyrical

Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Acro
Acro
Acro

Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz

Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop

Ballet & Jazz Combo
Ballet, Jazz, Tap Combo
Ballet & Jazz Combo
Ballet

Ballet/Pointe
Ballet/Pointe

Acro
SLT
Acro
SLT
SLT

Conditioning
Tap

Company rehearsals

AGE

(as of September)

4-6
9-10
9-10
9-10
14+
14+

-8
-6
-11
2+

-11
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4-6
7-8
7-8
11 - 13
11-13

-6

-9

-8
+

2
-11
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7-8

9-10

Petite Company
11-13

14+

11+

4-6

7-8

9-10

Petite Company
11-13

14+

2% -3

4-5

6-7

Petite Company
Junior Company
Teen/Senior Company

Advanced

Petite Company

6-8

Teen/Senior Company
Junior Company

O+
o+

*ALL CLASSES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE*

TIME
3:30-4:30pm
4:30 - 5:15pm
5:15-6:15pm
6:15 - 7:15pm
7:15 - 8:15pm
8:15-9:15pm

3:45 - 4:30pm
4:30 - 5:15pm
5:15-6:15pm
6:15 - 7:15pm
7:15 - 8:15pm

3:30-4:15pm
4:15 - 5:15pm
5:15 - 6:00pm
6:00 - 6:45pm
6:45 - 7:45pm
7:45 - 8:45pm

3:30-4:15pm
4:15 - 5:00pm
5:00 - 5:45pm
5:45 - 6:45pm
6:45 - 7:45pm

4:00 - 4:45pm
4:45 - 5:30pm
5:30-6:30pm
6:30 - 7:30pm
7:30 - 8:30pm
8:30 - 9:15pm

4:00 - 4:45pm
4:45 - 5:30pm
5:30-6:30pm
6:30 - 7:30pm
7:30 - 8:30pm
8:30-9:30pm

3:15 - 4:00pm
4:00 - 5:00pm
5:00 - 6:00pm
6:00 - 7:00pm
7:00 - 8:00pm
8:00 - 9:00pm

4:00 - 5:00pm
5:00 - 6:00pm
6:00 - 7:00pm
7:00 - 8:00pm
8:00 - 9:00pm

4:45 - 5:45pm
5:45 - 6:45pm



