

## **FLORHAM PARK LOCATION**

## SEPTEMBER 2025 - MAY 2026 CLASS SCHEDULE

		<u>AGE</u>	
MONDAY	<u>CLASS</u>	(as of September)	<u>TIME</u>
STUDIO 1	Ballet, Jazz, Tap Combo	4 - 6	3:30 - 4:30pm
	Lyrical	9 - 10	4:30 - 5:15pm
	Ballet	9 - 10	5:15 - 6:15pm
	Lyrical	9 - 10	6:15 - 7:15pm
	Ballet	14+	7:15 - 8:15pm
	Lyrical	14+	8:15 - 9:15pm
STUDIO 2	Acro	7 - 8	3:45 - 4:30pm
	Acro	4 - 6	4:30 - 5:15pm
	Acro	9 - 11	5:15 - 6:15pm
	Acro	12+	6:15 - 7:15pm
	Acro	9 - 11	7:15 - 8:15pm
TUESDAY			
STUDIO 1	Ballet & Jazz Combo	2 ½ - 3 ½	3:30 - 4:15pm
	Ballet, Jazz, Tap Combo	4 - 6	4:15 - 5:15pm
	Ballet	7 - 8	5:15 - 6:00pm
	Lyrical	7 - 8	6:00 - 6:45pm
	Ballet	11 - 13	6:45 - 7:45pm
	Lyrical	11 - 13	7:45 - 8:45pm
STUDIO 2	Нір Нор	4 - 6	3:30 - 4:15pm
	Нір Нор	7 - 9	4:15 - 5:00pm
	Acro	6 - 8	5:00 - 5:45pm
	Acro	12+	5:45 - 6:45pm
	Acro	9 - 11	6:45 - 7:45pm
WEDNESDAY			
STUDIO 1	Jazz	7 - 8	4:00 - 4:45pm
	Jazz	9 - 10	4:45 - 5:30pm
	Jazz	Petite Company	5:30 - 6:30pm
	Jazz	11 - 13	6:30 - 7:30pm
	Jazz	14+	7:30 - 8:30pm
	Jazz	11+	8:30 - 9:15pm
STUDIO 2	Нір Нор	4 - 6	4:00 - 4:45pm
	Нір Нор	7 - 8	4:45 - 5:30pm
	Нір Нор	9 - 10	5:30 - 6:30pm
	Нір Нор	Petite Company	6:30 - 7:30pm
	Нір Нор	11 - 13	7:30 - 8:30pm
TI II I DOD AV	Нір Нор	14+	8:30 - 9:30pm
THURSDAY	Dallat 9 Jan Caraba	0.1/ 0.1/	2.45 4.000
STUDIO 1	Ballet & Jazz Combo	2 ½ - 3 ½	3:15 - 4:00pm
	Ballet, Jazz, Tap Combo Ballet & Jazz Combo	4 - 5 6 - 7	4:00 - 5:00pm 5:00 - 6:00pm
	Ballet	Petite Company	6:00 - 7:00pm
	Ballet/Pointe	Junior Company	7:00 - 8:00pm
	Ballet/Pointe	Teen/Senior Company	8:00 - 9:00pm
STUDIO 2	Aoro	Advanced	4:00 F:00
510010 2	Acro SLT	Advanced Petite Company	4:00 - 5:00pm 5:00 - 6:00pm
	Acro	6 - 8	6:00 - 6:00pm
	SLT	7 Teen/Senior Company	7:00 - 8:00pm
	SLT	Junior Company	8:00 - 9:00pm
FRIDAY	OL1	Julior Company	5.00 5.00pm
STUDIO 1	Conditioning	9+	4:45 - 5:45pm
	Тар	9+	5:45 - 6:45pm
<u>SATURDAY</u>	Company rehearsals		
	- 1 3		